
Y11 Exams and Revision Schedule from May 3rd 2024 until June 26th 2024 

      Please note: normal Period 6 Intervention has been replaced with this revision schedule during this period. 

 Students will be in their normal timetabled lessons when not in examinations or period 3 revision.  
 When students finish an examination, they go back to their normal timetable and return to class.  

 
 

W
k 

Day Date 
Morning revision     
(8-8.30) 

AM Exam (9.15) P3 Revision   PM Exam (1:15) 
After school 
revision 2:45- 3:25 

         

1 Fri 03 May  Travel & Tourism   Travel W11   Travel & Tourism (2h)  

                 

                 

2 Mon 06 May              

2 Tue 07 May  Health & Social Care Health & Social Care (2h)       Enterprise 

2 Wed 08 May Enterprise Enterprise (2h)       
Engineering; 
Religious Studies 

2 Thu 09 May    Engineering (1h15);  
Religious Studies (1h45) 

Drama P06   Drama (1h45) Biology 

2 Fri 10 May  Biology Biology (1h15&1h45)       English Literature 

                  

                  

1 Mon 13 May  English Literature English Literature (2h) CNAT Sport Y08 P06   Sports Studies(1h15)   

1 Tue 14 May      Film Studies P06   Film Studies (1h30) History 

1 Wed 15 May  
History &  
Computer Science 

History (1h15) Computer Science S12   Computer Science (1h30) Maths 

1 Thu 16 May  Maths Maths (1h30) Religious Studies G14   Religious Studies (1h45) Chemistry 

1 Fri 17 May  Chemistry Chemistry (1h15&1h45) Geography Rooms TBC   Geography (1h30) English Literature 

                  

                  

2 Mon 20 May  English Literature English Literature (2h30)         

2 Tue 21 May  Computer Science   Computer Science S12   Computer Science (1h30) Physics 

2 Wed 22 May  Physics Physics (1h15&1h45)       English Language 

2 Thu 23 May  English Language English Language (1h45) Film Studies P06   Film Studies (1h30) Food & Cookery 

2 Fri 24 May  Food Food & Cookery (1h30)         



                  

       HALF TERM REVISION CLASSES – information 
via letter w/b 13th May 

        

                  

1 Mon 03 June  Maths Maths (1h30)       Spanish 

1 Tue 04 June  Spanish & History Spanish List & Read (1h15&1h45) History Rooms TBC   History (1h45) Geography 

1 Wed 05 June    Geography (1h30)       English Language 

1 Thu 06 June  English Language English Language (2h)         

1 Fri 07 June      Biology Rooms TBC   Biology (1h15&1h45) Maths 

                  

                  

2 Mon 10 June  Maths Maths (1h30) 
Spanish B13;  
Creative IMedia S13 

  Spanish Writing (1h&1h15);  
Creative IMedia (1h30) 

Chemistry 

2 Tue 11 June  Chemistry & History Chemistry (1h15&1h45) History Rooms TBC   History (1h20);    

2 Wed 12 June              

2 Thu 13 June      Music Technology P04   Music Technology (1h30) Geography 

2 Fri 14 June    Geography (1h30) Physics Rooms TBC   Physics (1h15&1h45)   

                  

                  

1 Mon 17 June      Music P02   Music (1h15)   

1 Tue 18 June  9:30am Leavers’ Assembly     

 
Exam Contingency Days - Students should remain available in case of the need to rearrange an exam due to national or local disruption: 

 Thursday 6 June 2024 afternoon. 

 Thursday 13 June 2024 afternoon. 

 Wednesday 26 June 2024 full day. 
 
Exams which are outside of normal timetabled subjects will not appear in the above schedule; please refer to your individual exam timetables for all exams. 
 


